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TravelSky| TravelSky Technology Limited

Operation Data of TravelSky Technology

For Reference Only

Feb. 2011

Feb. 2010

Bookings on Chinese Commercial Airlines

Variance

Jan. - Feb.2011

Jan. - Feb.2010

Variance

739,927

433,543

70.67%

1,369,667

International | 2,659,191 2,431,759 | 9.35% 5,369,502 4,640,481 15.71%
Domestic | 19,972,398 | 18,746,331 | 6.54% 41,072,315 36,963,552 11.12%
Total | 22,631,589 | 21,178,090 | 6.86% 46,441,817 41,604,033 11.63%

Bookings on Foreign and Regional Commercial Airlines

1,070,512

27.95%




