

Operation Data of TravelSky Technology

For Reference Only

	Feb. 2011	Feb. 2010	Variance	Jan Feb.2011	Jan Feb.2010	Variance
Bookings on Chinese Commercial Airlines						
International	2,659,191	2,431,759	9.35%	5,369,502	4,640,481	15.71%
Domestic	19,972,398	18,746,331	6.54%	41,072,315	36,963,552	11.12%
Total	22,631,589	21,178,090	6.86%	46,441,817	41,604,033	11.63%
Bookings on Foreign and Regional Commercial Airlines						
	739,927	433,543	70.67%	1,369,667	1,070,512	27.95%